AISSTOREFRONTSALES-October 1, 2011 thru September 30, 2012
AISSTOREFRONT FALL BOARD 2012

ITEM

Bulletins

Note Cards

Annual R&I's

Basic IrisCulture

10 Year Checklists
2009 HC
2009 SC

Judge’ s Handbook w/cover
Inserts

TheWorld of Iris
Calendars Year 2012
Medals

Seals

“Dream Gardener”
Convention Handbooks
RVP Handbooks

RVP Pins

“Invitations To Join”

Post Cards

OCT YMAR 30

24
23
89
237
274

(166)
(69)

29
687

259

305

300

APR 1/SEP 30

76
8
218
536
149

(97)
(53)

28

20

11

550

300

TOTAL

100
31
307
773
423
(263)
(122)

30
13

57
707
266

11

855

600 (est)
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